
Jackrabbit January 8, 2023 

St Charles Sportsmen’s Club 

 

 

43 Shooters 

Carry Over: 43 shooters @ $2.00 $86.00 

Lewis Purse: less than 40 shooters 3 classes, more than 40 shooters 4 classes 

  43 shooters @ $7.00, $301.00, $75.00 per class 

Lewis Class Score Paid Name 

Class 1 1 - 49 75.00 Kent Kruse 

Class 2 4 - 44 19.00 each Ken Swanson 
Jim Christie 
Jack Anderson 
Bob Adams 

Class 3 7 - 42 11.00 each Steve Domingo 
Jesse Rojas 
Ron Ackerman 
Jason Bohannon 
Charlie Bickle 
Chris Eklund 
Stephan Terzo 

Class 4 3 - 38 25.00 each Dave Rudolph 
Jim Prusa 
Rob Ward 

 

High Gun: 43 shooters @ $2.00, $86.00 

 1 - 49  86.00  Kent Kruse 

Team Purse: 43 shooters @ $5.00, $215.00 

 50% / 30% / 20% 

Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 

50% 110.00 30% 65.00 20% 45.00 

St Charles 232 Downers Grove 220 McHenry 213 

Kent Kruse  49 
Tad Horton  47 
Kevin Huyvaert 46 
Adam Fabisiak  45 
Jim Barnes  45 

Bob Spickerman 45 
Stan Systo  45 
Ken Swanson  44 
Logan Hawkins 43 
Jack Domingo  43 

John Kraucunas 46 
Jack Anderson  44 
Charlie Bickle  42 
Stephan Terzo  42 
Kim Youngblood 39 

 

  



Jackrabbit January 8, 2023 

St Charles Sportsmen’s Club 

 

Scores: 

Squad Last First Club Singles Hdcp Total 

1-1 HAWKINS LOGAN DG 20 23 43 

1-2 FRIEDERS JERRY DG 21 19 40 

1-3 SPICKERMAN BOB DG 23 22 45 

1-4 SWANSON KEN DG 24 20 44 

1-5 SYSTO STAN DG 25 20 45 

2-1 DOMINGO STEVE DG 23 19 42 

2-2 DOMINGO JACK DG 25 18 43 

2-3 OLIN JIM DG 22 21 43 

2-4 MALY AL DG 17 16 33 

2-5 MANN JUDSON DG 24 16 40 

3-1 SCHOCKE DAN STC 20 17 37 

3-2 HASKINS PAT MAY 19 14 33 

3-3 RUDOLPH DAVE STC 20 18 38 

3-4 HUYVAERT KEVIN STC 24 22 46 

3-5 ROJAS JESSE GR 23 19 42 

4-1 SCHULTZ SKIP STC 23 20 43 

4-2 BOHANNON BRIAN STC 22 17 39 

4-3 BOHANNON JOE STC 22 21 43 

4-4 SEMPIRINI JOHN DG 23 18 41 

4-5 VANDERVEEN CHIP MAY 15 11 26 

5-1 CHRISTIE JIM STC 25 19 44 

5-2 ANDERSON JACK MCH 24 20 44 

5-3 ZIPOY MARK STC 22 21 43 

5-4 ACKERMAN RON STC 22 20 42 

5-5 KLIPPERT BILL GR 23 12 35 

6-1 HORTON TAD STC 25 22 47 

6-2 BOHANNON JASON STC 21 21 42 

6-3 BICKLE CHARLIE MCH 21 21 42 

6-4 FABISIAK ADAM STC 24 21 45 

6-5 KRUSE KENT STC 25 24 49 

7-1 PRUSA JIM STC 22 16 38 

7-2 EKLUND CHRIS STC 23 19 42 

7-3 SMITH PATRICK STC 24 12 36 

7-4 EKLUND TOM STC 21 13 34 

7-5 WARD ROB STC 20 18 38 

8-1 JESSEMAN SCOTT MAY 21 25 46 

8-2 YOUNGBLOOD KIM MCH 20 19 39 

8-3 KRAUCUNAS JOHN MCH 24 22 46 

8-4 TERZO STEPHAN MCH 22 20 42 

8-5 BARNES JIM STC 23 22 45 

9-1 ADAMS BOB STC 24 20 44 

9-2 LEMAY NORM STC 24 11 35 

9-3 MANTSCH JOHN DG 24 17 41 

 


